© 2014
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog # 413
01/21/14
Lin
ear Flu
o

 Start
SS5HO - T5 High Output
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Prefix Distribution Mounting Length Shielding Lamps in Lamp Type Ballasts Reflector Options  Voltage Row Mounting
Cross Section  Options
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
99 D F 2 WCB 1 32 SSO10   MWS   F UE
FOOTNOTES:
1- Specify pendant length in inches (example pmk-18= 18" stem length)
2- Includes 5" canopy for feed
3- Canopy for nonfeed ack kits
2 - 2ft.
4 - 4ft.
8 - 8ft.
Tandem
PHOTOMETRICS - Please visit our web site
at www.lsi-industries.com for detailed
photometric data.
LISTING - UL listed to U.S. and Canadian
safety standards. Suitable for damp
location.  IBEW Union made in the U.S.A.